



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		98096	FLYWHEEL HOUSING	1		
2		47542	COVER,FLYWHEEL HOUSING	1	NOT USED ON STAGGERED IN	
3	10	28635	SCREW, COVER TO HOUSING	3	NOT USED ON STAGGERED IN	
3	10	85486	SCREW (1/4"-20X3/8")	1	NOT USED ON STAGGERED IN	
4	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, COVER SCREW	4	NOT USED ON STAGGERED IN	
5	23	47511	SLEEVE, CONNECTING-FLYWHE	2		
6	22	32802	PLUG, DRAIN-FLYWHEEL HOUSI	1		
7	10	37612	SCREW (3/8"X1-1/4")	1		
7	10	63826	SCREW (3/8"X2-1/2")	4		
7	10	98260	SCREW (3/8" X5/8")	1		
8	16	64066	STUD, FLYWHEEL HOUSING	1		
9	11	32219	NUT, FLYWHEEL HOUSING STUI	1		
10	13	35048	LOCKWASHER,HOUSING SCREW	2		
10	12	20553	WASHER, HOUSING SCREW	3		
11	12	33181	WASHER, SEALING-HOUSING SC	4		11
12		47610	COOLER, OIL RIGHT SIDE	1		
13		94911A 2	COVER, OIL COOLER RIGHT SID	1		
14	27	47495	GASKET, OIL COOLER COVER R	1		11
15	25	47632	"O" RING, SEAL - OIL COOLER R	2		11
16	11	47521	NUT, JAM-OIL COOLER RIGHT S	2		
17	22	47917	ELECTRODE, OIL COOLER RIGH	1		
18	22	32802	PLUG, 1/8" PIPE RIGHT SIDE	1		
12		47610	COOLER, OIL LEFT SIDE	1		
13		94910	COVER, OIL COOLER LEFT SIDE	1		11
14	27	47496	GASKET, OIL COOLER COVER LI	1		11
15	25	47632	"O" RING, SEALING -OIL COOLEF	2		
16	11	47521	NUT, JAM - OIL COOLER LEFT SI	2		
17	22	47917	ELECTRODE, OIL COOLER LEFT	1		
18	22	32802	PLUG, 1/8" PIPE LEFT SIDE	1		
19	16	46857	STUD, COOLER COVER	12		
20	12	36533	WASHER, SEALING	4		
20	12	22753	WASHER, COOLER COVER NUT	8		
21	11	35814	NUT, COOLER COVER	12		